Copyright ©2018 LEKOLED Technology Corporation. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                1
          Tube Light, Panel Light, Ceiling Lamp and other LED Indoor Lights
          Flood Light, High Bay Light, Tunel Light and other LED Outdoor Lights
          LED Aquarium Light, LED Plant Growing Light..
           Enviromental Friendly; ROHS Compliance
           Customized Service Available

  Type                 Color                 Chip QTY     Brightness                   CRI Grade
  3030         W3: 2900-3100K          1: 1EA 110: 110-120LM             R7: CRI70
 PRODUCT NAMING RULES
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Color
Rendering
Forward Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
Luminous
Flux
(LM)
Part Number
70 5.8-6.4 150 110-120 LKL-3030W320110R7
70 5.8-6.4 150 110-120 LKL-3030W420110R7
70 5.8-6.4 150 110-120 LKL-3030W620110R7
80 5.8-6.4 150 120-130 LKL-3030W320120R8
80 5.8-6.4 150 120-130 LKL-3030W420120R8
80 5.8-6.4 150 120-130 LKL-3030W620120R8
80 5.8-6.4 150 130-140 LKL-3030W320130R8
80 5.8-6.4 150 130-140 LKL-3030W420130R8
80 5.8-6.4 150 130-140 LKL-3030W620130R8
80 5.8-6.4 150 140-150 LKL-3030W320140R8
80 5.8-6.4 150 140-150 LKL-3030W420140R8
80 5.8-6.4 150 140-150 LKL-3030W620140R8
Copyright ©2018 LEKOLED Technology Corporation. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                4
4000-4500K